COMMUNITY POLICE REVIEW AGENCY POLICIES AD HOC COMMITTEE
[bookmark: _GoBack]Agenda ror November 8, 2022 Meeting, 6 – 7:30 PM

6:00 pm    Welcome and Introductions    (15 minutes)
6:15 pm    CPRA's Overview of the Complaint Investigation Process (20 minutes)
6:35 pm      Questions From and Discussion Among Committee Members (10 minutes)
6:45 pm     Brainstorming On How to Divide Up the Work (15 minutes)
7:00 pm    Group Edits to Draft pages 3-10 (15 minutes)
7:15 pm    Discuss If Subcommittees or Full Group Should Do Further Edits (15 mins)
7:30 pm    Confirm Next Meeting Date of November 22 @ 6 pm and Adjourn
******************************************************************************

AD HOC COMMITTEE TASK
The Community Police Review Agency (CPRA) Policies Ad Hoc Committee is tasked with reviewing and establishing standard operating procedures and policies for the Community Police Review Agency (CPRA). The CPRA is an independent civilian oversight agency with jurisdiction to investigate public complaints against sworn employees of the Oakland Police Department, make findings about those complaints, and recommend discipline when required.
MEMBERSHIP
	Oakland Police Commission

	Brenda Harbin-Forte, Chair: Brenda.Harbin-Forte@oaklandcommission.org

	Angela Jackson-Castain: AJackson-Castain@oaklandcommission.org

	Karely Ordaz: KOrdaz@oaklandcommission.org

	

	Community Police Review Agency

	Charlotte Jones, CPRA Chief of Staff: CJones@oaklandca.gov

	Mika Bell, CPRA Administrative Analyst II: MBell@oaklandca.gov

	Meredith Marzuoli, CPRA Investigator: MMarzouli@oaklandca.gov

	Emma Dill, CPRA Investigator: EDill@oaklandca.gov

	

	Community and Subject Matter Experts

	Mariano Contreras, Coalition for Police Accountability: puralata1@gmail.com

	Katie Dixon, Esq, American Civil Liberties Union: kdixon@aclunc.org

	Reginald Lyles, Chief (Ret.), Novato Police Department: lyles.reginald@yahoo.com

	Reverend Dr. Jacqueline Thompson, Senior Pastor, Allen Temple Baptist Church: PastorJackie@Allen-Temple.org

	Tinnetta Thompson, Esq., San Francisco Department of Police                 Accountability: Tinnetta.Thompson@sfgov.org



Future Meeting Dates:  November 22; December 6; December 20  6-7:30 pm
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